Home Team

Result

Calstock & Lerryn Killers 2 - 2

Bude Surfers

Carrick Academicals
Carrick Saracens
Carrick Academicals
Carrick Saracens
Calstock & Lerryn Clowns
Carrick Crusaders
Newquay

Bude Surfers

Carrick Saracens
Calstock & Lerryn Clowns
Camborne Trevithick
Camborne Pendarves
Calstock & Lerryn Killers
Newquay

Bude Surfers

Carrick Academicals
Carrick Saracens
Carrick Crusaders
Camborne Trevithick
Calstock & Lerryn Killers
Newquay

Bude Surfers

Camborne Trevithick
Carrick Crusaders
Camborne Pendarves
Calstock & Lerryn Killers
Calstock & Lerryn Killers
Newquay

Bude Surfers

Carrick Academicals
Carrick Crusaders
Carrick Saracens

Away Team
Camborne Trevithick

2 - 1Y% Camborne Pendarves

1-

3

Carrick Crusaders

2% - 1¥» Calstock & Lerryn Clowns

2 -

2

Camborne Trevithick

1% - 2% Bude Surfers
1% - 2% Newquay

1 -

3

Calstock & Lerryn Killers

25 - 1Y% Camborne Trevithick

1-

3

Calstock & Lerryn Killers

2V - 1% Camborne Pendarves
2V - 1Y Carrick Crusaders
1% - 2% Carrick Crusaders

4 -

0

Calstock & Lerryn Clowns

1% - 2%, Carrick Academicals
1Y% - 2% Bude Surfers

0 -
Ya-3%
2 -
2 -

4

2
2

Camborne Trevithick
Newquay

Calstock & Lerryn Killers
Camborne Pendarves

1% - 2% Camborne Pendarves

4 -
3-

0
1

Calstock & Lerryn Clowns
Carrick Saracens

2V - 1Y Carrick Academicals

3% -"%

O NN BN
LI | LI |

2
0
-2
2
4

Calstock & Lerryn Clowns
Carrick Saracens

Carrick Academicals
Newquay

Camborne Pendarves
Carrick Crusaders

2Y% - 1¥2 Calstock & Lerryn Clowns

2 -
1-
1-

2
3
3

Carrick Saracens
Bude Surfers
Camborne Trevithick

Calstock & Lerryn Clowns 2% - 1% Carrick Academicals

Camborne Pendarves

2% - 12 Newquay

Date

Sun 14 Jun 20
Sun 14 Jun 20
Sun 14 Jun 20
Sun 14 Jun 20
Sun 21 Jun 20
Sun 21 Jun 20
Sun 21 Jun 20
Sun 21 Jun 20
Sun 5 Jul 20

Sun 5 Jul 20

Sun 5 Jul 20

Sun 5 Jul 20

Sun 12 Jul 20
Sun 12 Jul 20
Sun 12 Jul 20
Sun 12 Jul 20
Sun 19 Jul 20
Sun 19 Jul 20
Sun 19 Jul 20
Sun 19 Jul 20
Sun 26 Jul 20
Sun 26 Jul 20
Sun 26 Jul 20
Sun 26 Jul 20
Sun 2 Aug 20
Sun 2 Aug 20
Sun 2 Aug 20
Sun 2 Aug 20
Sun 9 Aug 20
Sun 9 Aug 20
Sun 9 Aug 20
Sun 9 Aug 20

Time Status
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU
19:00 OU

Sun 16 Aug 20 19:30 OU
Sun 16 Aug 20 19:00 OU
Sun 16 Aug 20 19:00 OU
Sun 16 Aug 20 19:00 OU



